Rangliste Bikerace Appenzell vom 23.08.2014

DAMEN

Rang

Nr
171

61

254
137
130
221
209
244
208

Name

Maurer Sabrina
Muggler Eliane

Hanz Tamara
Speck Erika
Stieger Nadine
Hartmann Daniela
Inauen Deborah
Eisenhut Kathy
Inauen Rebecca

Jg
1989

1994

1987
1988
1997
1966
1994
1977
1991

Ort

Montlingen
Thal

Appenzell
Appenzell
Altstatten

Zizers

Appenzell Steinegg
Rehetobel
Appenzell-Steinegg

Team
bskGraf-ROLLMAT-KOBA MTB
Team

bischibikes / kopierpapier.ch / RV
Altenrhein

RMC Appenzell

vesto.ch - RMC Appenzell

Pink Gilis /VC Altstatten

Cycling Project Bike4fung

Pink Gili Promoteam/RMC Appenzell
vesto.ch - RMC Appenzell

Pink Gili Promoteam/RMC Appenzell

14:48.8

14:49.9

15:35.8
15:13.2
15:28.8
15:40.4
15:318
16:05.3
17122

2
16:16.6

16:16.2

16:40.4
16:535
16:42.9
16:29.1
16:355
17:47.7
19:04 .4

3
16:50.4

16:50.2

16:17.2
16:42.4
16:475
17:085
17:515
18:15.1
30:165

Gesamt
47:5538

47:56.2

48:334
48:49 1
48:59.2
49:17.9
49:58 8
52:08.1
01:06:33.2



